
I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Barrington -- Date: Feb. 3, 2025

Team standings

Place School Vault Bars Beam Floor Ded. Total

1 Barrington 34.3000 33.2000 34.4250 33.3500 0.0000 135.2750

2 Mt. Prospect (Prospect) 33.9250 32.0000 32.3250 31.8750 0.0000 130.1250

3 Schaumburg (H.S.) 31.4250 28.2000 27.0750 30.0250 0.0000 116.7250

4 Skokie (Niles West) 31.2000 25.4500 26.3000 27.9000 0.0000 110.8500



I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Barrington -- Date: Feb. 3, 2025

All-Around standings

Place Name Yr. School Vault Bars Beam Floor Average Score Comp #

1 Anna Kruse Fr. Barrington 9.1000 9.0750 9.5500 8.9000 9.1563 36.6250 10505

2 Ella Yang So. Barrington 8.1250 9.0250 8.5000 8.9750 8.6563 34.6250 10507

3 Madeline Mazeikis Sr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 8.5000 8.3000 7.9750 8.0750 8.2125 32.8500 10707

4 Taryn Sorensen Fr. Mt. Prospect (Prospect) 8.5750 8.2500 8.0250 7.8500 8.1750 32.7000 10610

5 Emelia Oleniczak So. Skokie (Niles West) 8.1000 7.7000 7.2000 8.0000 7.7500 31.0000 10809

6 Riya Parikh Jr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 8.2250 6.5500 7.5500 7.5750 7.4750 29.9000 10709

7 Daria Czapkowicz Jr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 7.1000 6.6000 5.7000 7.0750 6.6188 26.4750 10706

8 Sara Guerra Fr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 7.2000 6.1500 5.0750 7.1000 6.3813 25.5250 10711

9 Sophie Vo Sr. Skokie (Niles West) 7.4000 6.2500 6.4000  6.6833 20.0500 10813



I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Barrington -- Date: Feb. 3, 2025

Vault Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School
Perf. 1 Perf. 2

Avg. Score Comp #
CJ AJ Ded. CJ AJ Ded.

1 Anna Kruse Fr. Barrington 9.1000 9.1000 0.0000 8.6000 8.8000 0.0000 9.1000 10505

2 Taryn Sorensen Fr. Mt. Prospect (Prospect) 8.6000 8.5500 0.0000 8.2000 8.0000 0.0000 8.5750 10610

3 Annika Dolney Sr. Mt. Prospect (Prospect) 8.5000 8.6000 0.0000 8.4500 8.2500 0.0000 8.5500 10606

3 Aishu Nair Jr. Barrington 8.6000 8.5000 0.0000 8.1000 8.2000 0.0000 8.5500 10510

5 Madeline Mazeikis Sr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 8.5000 8.5000 0.0000 8.3000 8.4000 0.0000 8.5000 10707

6 Jessica Ziemianin Jr. Mt. Prospect (Prospect) 8.5000 8.4000 0.0000 7.9000 7.7000 0.0000 8.4500 10601

7 Kaitlyn Walsh Sr. Mt. Prospect (Prospect) 8.2500 8.4500 0.0000 7.6000 7.8000 0.0000 8.3500 10614

7 Jasmin Mendoza Jr. Barrington 8.5000 8.2000 0.0000 7.1000 7.2500 0.0000 8.3500 10508

9 Katie Hines Sr. Barrington 8.3000 8.3000 0.0000 8.2000 8.2000 0.0000 8.3000 10511

10 Jessica Galea So. Skokie (Niles West) 8.2000 8.3500 0.0000 7.9000 7.8000 0.0000 8.2750 10810

11 Riya Parikh Jr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 8.2000 8.2500 0.0000 8.0000 8.0500 0.0000 8.2250 10709

12 Ella Yang So. Barrington 8.1000 8.1500 0.0000 8.0500 8.2000 0.0000 8.1250 10507

12 Mia Kaddatz Sr. Mt. Prospect (Prospect) 8.1000 8.1500 0.0000 7.7000 7.7000 0.0000 8.1250 10603

14 Emelia Oleniczak So. Skokie (Niles West) 8.2000 8.0000 0.0000 8.0000 7.8000 0.0000 8.1000 10809

15 Mary Roman Fr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 7.4000 7.6000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 7.5000 10708

16 Mariah Malinowski Jr. Skokie (Niles West) 7.5000 7.3500 0.0000 7.4000 7.2500 0.0000 7.4250 10812

17 Sophie Vo Sr. Skokie (Niles West) 7.4000 7.4000 0.0000 6.9000 6.8000 0.0000 7.4000 10813

18 Hadiyalah Bongcawil So. Skokie (Niles West) 7.4000 7.2000 0.0000 7.0000 7.0000 0.0000 7.3000 10814

19 Sara Guerra Fr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 7.2000 7.2000 0.0000 6.7000 7.2000 0.0000 7.2000 10711

20 Daria Czapkowicz Jr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 7.1000 7.1000 0.0000 7.0000 7.0000 0.0000 7.1000 10706



I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Barrington -- Date: Feb. 3, 2025

Uneven Parallel Bars Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School CJ AJ Ded. Avg. Score Comp #

1 Anna Kruse Fr. Barrington 9.0000 9.1500 0.0000 9.0750 10505

2 Ella Yang So. Barrington 9.0500 9.0000 0.0000 9.0250 10507

3 Madeline Mazeikis Sr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 8.4000 8.2000 0.0000 8.3000 10707

4 Olivia McGee Sr. Mt. Prospect (Prospect) 8.4000 8.1000 0.0000 8.2500 10608

4 Taryn Sorensen Fr. Mt. Prospect (Prospect) 8.3000 8.2000 0.0000 8.2500 10610

4 Jasmin Mendoza Jr. Barrington 8.2000 8.3000 0.0000 8.2500 10508

7 Kaitlyn Walsh Sr. Mt. Prospect (Prospect) 7.8000 7.9000 0.0000 7.8500 10614

8 Emelia Oleniczak So. Skokie (Niles West) 7.6500 7.7500 0.0000 7.7000 10809

9 Mia Kaddatz Sr. Mt. Prospect (Prospect) 7.6500 7.6500 0.0000 7.6500 10603

10 Ashley Kozak So. Barrington 6.7000 7.0000 0.0000 6.8500 10501

11 Kirsten Mariano Fr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 6.8000 6.7000 0.0000 6.7500 10704

12 Katie Hines Sr. Barrington 6.6000 6.8500 0.0000 6.7250 10511

13 Jessica Galea So. Skokie (Niles West) 6.7000 6.7000 0.0000 6.7000 10810

14 Daria Czapkowicz Jr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 6.4000 6.8000 0.0000 6.6000 10706

15 Riya Parikh Jr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 6.4000 6.7000 0.0000 6.5500 10709

16 Sophie Vo Sr. Skokie (Niles West) 6.1000 6.4000 0.0000 6.2500 10813

17 Ava Boesen Sr. Mt. Prospect (Prospect) 6.0000 6.4000 0.0000 6.2000 10607

18 Sara Guerra Fr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 6.0000 6.3000 0.0000 6.1500 10711

19 Hayley Nguyen Sr. Skokie (Niles West) 4.7500 4.8500 0.0000 4.8000 10815

20 Lana` Jocic Jr. Skokie (Niles West) 4.8000 4.6500 0.0000 4.7250 10805



I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Barrington -- Date: Feb. 3, 2025
Balance Beam Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School CJ AJ Ded. Avg. Score Comp #

1 Anna Kruse Fr. Barrington 9.6000 9.5000 0.0000 9.5500 10505

2 Annika Dolney Sr. Mt. Prospect (Prospect) 9.0000 8.9000 0.0000 8.9500 10606

3 Ella Yang So. Barrington 8.5000 8.5000 0.0000 8.5000 10507

4 Payton Monteleone Jr. Barrington 8.3000 8.4500 0.0000 8.3750 10509

5 Taryn Sorensen Fr. Mt. Prospect (Prospect) 8.0500 8.0000 0.0000 8.0250 10610

6 Nina Choukas Fr. Barrington 7.9000 8.1000 0.0000 8.0000 10512

7 Madeline Mazeikis Sr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 8.0000 7.9500 0.0000 7.9750 10707

8 Mia Kaddatz Sr. Mt. Prospect (Prospect) 7.7000 7.8000 0.0000 7.7500 10603

9 Ava Boesen Sr. Mt. Prospect (Prospect) 7.6000 7.6000 0.0000 7.6000 10607

10 Riya Parikh Jr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 7.6000 7.5000 0.0000 7.5500 10709

10 Claire Crossin So. Barrington 7.7000 7.4000 0.0000 7.5500 10506

12 Olivia McGee Sr. Mt. Prospect (Prospect) 7.2000 7.3500 0.0000 7.2750 10608

13 Emelia Oleniczak So. Skokie (Niles West) 7.2000 7.2000 0.0000 7.2000 10809

14 Hayley Nguyen Sr. Skokie (Niles West) 6.4500 6.6000 0.0000 6.5250 10815

15 Sophie Vo Sr. Skokie (Niles West) 6.2500 6.5500 0.0000 6.4000 10813

16 Mariah Malinowski Jr. Skokie (Niles West) 6.3500 6.0000 0.0000 6.1750 10812

17 Mary Roman Fr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 5.9000 5.8000 0.0000 5.8500 10708

18 Jessica Galea So. Skokie (Niles West) 5.7000 5.9000 0.0000 5.8000 10810

19 Daria Czapkowicz Jr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 5.6000 5.8000 0.0000 5.7000 10706

20 Sara Guerra Fr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 5.0500 5.1000 0.0000 5.0750 10711



I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Barrington -- Date: Feb. 3, 2025
Floor Exercise Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School CJ AJ Ded. Avg. Score Comp #

1 Ella Yang So. Barrington 9.0000 8.9500 0.0000 8.9750 10507

2 Anna Kruse Fr. Barrington 8.9000 8.9000 0.0000 8.9000 10505

3 Annika Dolney Sr. Mt. Prospect (Prospect) 8.3500 8.3500 0.0000 8.3500 10606

4 Madeline Mazeikis Sr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 8.1500 8.0000 0.0000 8.0750 10707

5 Emelia Oleniczak So. Skokie (Niles West) 8.1500 7.8500 0.0000 8.0000 10809

6 Olivia McGee Sr. Mt. Prospect (Prospect) 8.0000 7.9000 0.0000 7.9500 10608

7 Taryn Sorensen Fr. Mt. Prospect (Prospect) 7.7000 8.0000 0.0000 7.8500 10610

8 Jasmin Mendoza Jr. Barrington 7.8500 7.7000 0.0000 7.7750 10508

9 Jessica Ziemianin Jr. Mt. Prospect (Prospect) 7.8500 7.6000 0.0000 7.7250 10601

10 Nina Choukas Fr. Barrington 7.8000 7.8000 0.1000 7.7000 10512

11 Riya Parikh Jr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 7.7000 7.6500 0.1000 7.5750 10709

12 Mary Roman Fr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 7.3500 7.2000 0.0000 7.2750 10708

13 Payton Monteleone Jr. Barrington 7.2500 7.0000 0.0000 7.1250 10509

14 Sara Guerra Fr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 7.2000 7.2000 0.1000 7.1000 10711

14 Avery Sohl Fr. Mt. Prospect (Prospect) 7.0500 7.1500 0.0000 7.1000 10611

16 Daria Czapkowicz Jr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 7.1000 7.0500 0.0000 7.0750 10706

17 Mariah Malinowski Jr. Skokie (Niles West) 7.1000 6.9000 0.0000 7.0000 10812

18 Hadiyalah Bongcawil So. Skokie (Niles West) 6.8000 6.5000 0.0000 6.6500 10814

19 Lana` Jocic Jr. Skokie (Niles West) 6.5000 6.0000 0.0000 6.2500 10805

20 Sophie Vo Sr. Skokie (Niles West) 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 10813


